competitie deel 1
Utrecht, 3-10-2020

Programmanr. 17
3-10-2020

Meisjes, 200m vrije slag

Junioren 4 en jonger
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Emily ten Bos
3 Luka van Griethuysen
4 Lilith van der Velden

Serie 2 van 2

1 Yanou Vaessen
Senna Levering
Zena Bout
Annika Hogenhuis
Laura Volkers
Isabel van Katwijk

o~ wWN

vereniging

Zwemlust- den Hommel
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Zwemlust- den Hommel

Dwk 1
Dwk 1
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Zwemlust- den Hommel
Dwk 1
Zwemlust- den Hommel

inschrijftijd

3:19.18
2:56.02
2:58.33

2:36.80
2:34.49
2:27.74
2:28.04
2:34.64
2:38.04

200704402
200603506
200603442

200603666
200603892
200601442
200701340
200800056
200601014

Splash Meet Manager, 11.66757

Registered to Zwemlust-den Hommel
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